
Total Percentage

Wife 2,863

2,583

2,853

4,459

2,886

4,126

451

6,021

4,334

30,576

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

9.36%

8.45%

9.33%

14.58%

9.44%

13.49%

1.48%

19.69%

14.17%

100.00%
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