## Domestic Violence Report Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation Unclear Participants Total Percentage Summary Report

## **Reported Unclear Participants**

	Total	Percentage
Wife	2,863	9.36%
Husband	2,583	8.45%
Parent	2,853	9.33%
Non Spousal with Child	4,459	14.58%
Child / Children	2,886	9.44%
Other Family Member	4,126	13.49%
Former Spouse	451	1.48%
Live-In Partner	6,021	19.69%
Other	4,334	14.17%
Total	30,576	100.00%